Rotierende Reinigungsdüse SRN22
Rotating cleaning nozzle SRN22
Reinigung und Entladung in 3D
cleaning and discharge in 3D
Haben Sie ein Problem mit der Größe?
do you have a problem with the size?
Wir haben die Lösung für Sie!
We have the solution for you!

Standard-Drehzahl: ca. 1000 U/min. (druckunabhängig)
Bestell-Nr.: SRN22-d-w1-w2-w3-w4
Bestellbeispiel / Ausstattungsoptionen:
-  z. B. mit zwei Düseneinsätzen Ø1.2 unter einem
   Anstellwinkel von 25° und 22°
   SRN22-1.2-25-22
Compressed air supply: recommended 5 - 8 bar,
max. 10 bar, dry, oil-free, filtered - filter mesh < 20 µm
There are 4 standard attack angle „w“, which can
be used seperate or together: w =-8°; 0°; 10°; 22°
or 25° each 1 x
By request are special attack angles available.
Standard rotation speed: ca. 1000 rpm.
(not dependent on pressure)
Order-no.: SRN22-d-w1-w2-w3-w4
Ordering example / equipment options:
 - f. e. with two nozzle inserts Ø 1.2 under a attack
   angle of 25° and 22°:
   SRN22-1.2-25-22
0,6 0,8 1,0 1,2 1,4 1,6 1,8 2,0 0,6 0,8 1,0 1,2 1,4 1,6 1,8 2,0
4 bar 62 71 109 149 176 222 278 346 90 119 181 252 316 412 494 630
5 bar 69 85 133 173 209 264 335 419 111 141 214 307 375 491 604 764
6 bar 79 101 150 201 246 313 392 484 128 164 252 362 434 572 712 885
7 bar 92 121 169 228 278 358 444 556 146 184 289 411 499 667 816 1013
8 bar 110 136 188 258 317 403 491 625 161 207 328 463 577 753 924 1134
Betriebsdruck /
operat ion pressure
Zwillings-Düseneinsätze ø /  twin-nozzle-inserts ØEinzel-Düseneinsätze ø /  single-nozzle-inserts Ø mit 4 Düseneinsätzen Ø / with 4 nozzle inserts Ømit 2 Düseneinsätzen Ø / with 2 nozzle inserts Ø
» Integrated speed governor
» Due to its small dimensions, the SRN22
   especially suitable for precise cleaning.
» With a total of 4 nozzle inserts in a small space
   the effect on small areas is extremely effective.
» For the targeted cleaning of chips or other
   particles from small surfaces
   or for immersion in trays, depressions,
   pipes, etc.
Anwendungsbeispiel: Gezieltes Abreinigen eines Werkstücks in einem CNC Bearbeitungszentrum
Application example: Targeted cleaning of a workpiece in a CNC machining center
Technische Daten
Technical data
4 Düseneinsätze auswechselbar
4 nozzle inserts exchangeable
4
9
,5
5
2
,4
G1/4"
1
0
25°22°8°
22 Ø
SW18
3,5

Standard-Drehzahl: ca. 1000 U/min. (druckunabhängig)
Bestell-Nr.: SRN22-d-w1-w2-w3-w4
Bestellbeispiel / Ausstattungsoptionen:
-  z. B. mit zwei Düseneinsätzen Ø1.2 unter einem
   Anstellwinkel von 25° und 22°
   SRN22-1.2-25-22
Compressed air supply: recommended 5 - 8 bar,
max. 10 bar, dry, oil-free, filtered - filter mesh < 20 µm
There are 4 standard attack angle „w“, which can
be used seperate or together: w =-8°; 0°; 10°; 22°
or 25° each 1 x
By request are special attack angles available.
Standard rotation speed: ca. 1000 rpm.
(not dependent on pressure)
Order-no.: SRN22-d-w1-w2-w3-w4
Ordering example / equipment options:
 - f. e. with two nozzle inserts Ø 1.2 under a attack
   angle of 25° and 22°:
   SRN22-1.2-25-22
0,6 0,8 1,0 1,2 1,4 1,6 1,8 2,0 0,6 0,8 1,0 1,2 1,4 1,6 1,8 2,0
4 bar 62 71 109 149 176 222 278 346 90 119 181 252 316 412 494 630
5 bar 69 85 133 173 209 264 335 419 111 141 214 307 375 491 604 764
6 bar 79 101 150 201 246 313 392 484 128 164 252 362 434 572 712 885
7 bar 92 121 169 228 278 358 444 556 146 184 289 411 499 667 816 1013
8 bar 110 136 188 258 317 403 491 625 161 207 328 463 577 753 924 1134
Betriebsdruck /
operat ion pressure
Zwillings-Düseneinsätze ø /  twin-nozzle-inserts ØEinzel-Düseneinsätze ø /  single-nozzle-inserts Ø mit 4 Düseneinsätzen Ø / with 4 nozzle inserts Ømit 2 Düseneinsätzen Ø / with 2 nozzle inserts Ø
» Integrated speed governor
» Due to its small dimensions, the SRN22
   especially suitable for precise cleaning.
» With a total of 4 nozzle inserts in a small space
   the effect on small areas is extremely effective.
» For the targeted cleaning of chips or other
   particles from small surfaces
   or for immersion in trays, depressions,
   pipes, etc.
Anwendungsbeispiel: Gezieltes Abreinigen eines Werkstücks in einem CNC Bearbeitungszentrum
Application example: Targeted cleaning of a workpiece in a CNC machining center
Technische Daten
Technical data
4 Düseneinsätze auswechselbar
4 nozzle inserts exchangeable
4
9
,5
5
2
,4
G1/4"
1
0
25°22°8°
22 Ø
SW18
3,5
Technische Daten SRN20-...
Technical data SRN20-...
4
Unser Service
Our service
Imm Cleaning Solutions GmbH
Ruländerstraße 10
D - 79418 Schliengen
Reinigung und Entladung in 3D
cleaning and discharge in 3D